COE/RES/NOV/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2022    Phase:-1
Programme Name:-   M.Sc.-Data Science-2019  Meeting Date:-  25-01-2023
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
1 19S001 AISHWARYA  R 19DSP10143135278 S                120 12 10.00
2 19S002 AJAY KARTHICK K 19DSP10123118241 A                108 12 9.00
3 19S003 ANANDAVARMAN  K.S. 19DSP10126118244 A                108 12 9.00
4 19S004 AVANTHIKA  S 19DSP10132137269 A                108 12 9.00
5 19S005 BHAALA NATARAJEN S 19DSP10137143280 S                120 12 10.00
6 19S006 BHUMIKA  K 19DSP10138142280 S                120 12 10.00
7 19S007 CHANDRADITHYA  K.G 19DSP10132142274 S                120 12 10.00
8 19S008 DEEPIKA  K 19DSP10122122244 A                108 12 9.00
9 19S009 GAYATHRI DEVI M.S 19DSP10140143283 S                120 12 10.00
10 19S010 GAYATHRI  S 19DSP10138133271 S                120 12 10.00
11 19S011 GUNA  S 19DSP10125139264 A                108 12 9.00
12 19S012 HARISH KUMAR N 19DSP10128140268 A                108 12 9.00
13 19S013 JAISON ARO M 19DSP10126133259 A                108 12 9.00
14 19S014 KAVYA SRI R 19DSP10135138273 S                120 12 10.00
15 19S015 KEERTHIVASAN  B 19DSP10120122242 A                108 12 9.00
16 19S016 LOGESHWARAN  R 19DSP10137140277 S                120 12 10.00
17 19S017 MADHAVAN  S.V 19DSP10138140278 S                120 12 10.00
18 19S018 MEENALOSHINI  D 19DSP10128128256 A                108 12 9.00
19 19S019 MUTHU RAMAN K 19DSP10117124241 A                108 12 9.00
Programme Name:-   M.Sc.-Data Science-2019   Meeting Date:-  25-01-2023
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 1/3
COE/RES/NOV/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2022    Phase:-1
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
20 19S020 NEERAJA  U 19DSP10138141279 S                120 12 10.00
21 19S021 NEHA  S 19DSP10114115229 B                96 12 8.00
22 19S022 NITHILA PALETT A 19DSP10141142283 S                120 12 10.00
23 19S023 NITHIYASRI  K.V 19DSP10137139276 S 21ITMG0 29 41 70 B           128 13 9.85
24 19S024 PON RISHIKESH S 19DSP10134132266 A                108 12 9.00
25 19S025 PRAVEEN RAJ S 19DSP10128141269 A                108 12 9.00
26 19S026 PREM KUMAR J.B 19DSP10131137268 A                108 12 9.00
27 19S027 PREM NITIN P 19DSP10134141275 S                120 12 10.00
28 19S028 RAAHUL  N 19DSP10110130240 A                108 12 9.00
29 19S029 SAI SURAJ M 19DSP10123129252 A                108 12 9.00
30 19S030 SANTHOSH KUMAR S 19DSP10119140259 A                108 12 9.00
31 19S031 SARANYA  R 19DSP10138136274 S                120 12 10.00
32 19S032 SHANTHOSH KUMAAR S.R 19DSP10129139268 A                108 12 9.00
33 19S033 SHIBANI  K.R 19DSP10119136255 A 21ITMG0 40 46 86 A 21ITMQ0 34 34 68 C      124 14 8.86
34 19S034 SHOBIKA  R 19DSP10120128248 A                108 12 9.00
35 19S035 SIVA SRI VARSHINI S 19DSP10131141272 S                120 12 10.00
36 19S036 SNEGITHA  S 19DSP10128136264 A                108 12 9.00
37 19S037 VAISHNAVI  V 19DSP10131143274 S                120 12 10.00
38 19S038 VARSHA DEVI J.B 19DSP10129140269 A                108 12 9.00
Programme Name:-   M.Sc.-Data Science-2019   Meeting Date:-  25-01-2023
Slno Regno StudentName CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G CCode TE CA TT G TOT TGPA GPA
39 19S039 VISHNU KARTHICK K.R 19DSP10123127250 A                108 12 9.00
40 19S040 VISHNUKUMAR  N.V 19DSP10131139270 S                120 12 10.00
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 2/3
COE/RES/NOV/2022
THIAGARAJAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MADURAI-625 015
(A Govt.Aided Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Anna University)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS & TABULATED STATEMENT WITH MARKS AND GRADE
Regular-NOVEMBER-2022    Phase:-1
AA-ABSENT, U-FAIL, WD-WITHDRAWN, WH-WITHHELD, AN-ANNULED
S:- 90 TO 100,A:- 80 TO 89,B:- 70 TO 79,C:- 60 TO 69,D:- 50 TO 59,U:- 0 TO 49
S:10,A:9,B:8,C:7,D:6,U:0,AA:0,WDN:0,AN:0,LA:0,WH:0
Credit Course Code Course Name Min Pass  Credit Course Code Course Name Min Pass
12 19DSP10 PROJECT WORK I 75  1 21ITMG0 DATA VISUALIZATION 25
1 21ITMQ0 ESSENTIALS OF BLOCKCHAIN 25
READ BY CHECKED BY CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Page:- 3/3